Walmart

Washburn & 20th
The Outlet Shoppes
Ascension Medical

OO w)»

15
21
:26
:34

MANOR DR

. omkwoon

45
:51
:56
:04

Traeger Deviation: When school is in
session, Route 9 will stop at Traeger at
7:30 AM, 8:00 AM, 3:00 PM and 4:00 PM.

YMCA: Serviced by request only.

KIRKWOOD DR

Where to board the bus?

The black dots along the route are the
locations of bus stop signs. It is important to
wait for the bus at a sign location to ensure
safe and effective service.

When will the bus arrive at my stop?

The lettered timepoints on both the table and
route indicate when the bus will reach key
stops along the route. If your stop is between
timepoints, you can estimate what time to
catch the bus by locating the timepoints
before and after your stop.

Main transfer points are marked with a red

dot (@).

*Please note: Route 9 and Route 6 are
interlined. This means at Walmart, Route 9
will become Route 6 and Route 6 will
become Route 9.

STEAD DR

S OAKWOOD RD

NEWPORT AVE

If you have any questions, contact us at
920.232.5340 or transit@oshkoshwi.gov.

Traeger Middle
and Elementary

XX}
°

.
®-
]
YMCA

MORNINGSTAR LA
moavan

)
£
>

[TRANSIT DR €
\|
o N

W

’

WITZEL AVE ) .

a
o
=
e 4,
H Yer
|
Walmart
GOLDEN AVE
o
o
S
Ascension ABBEYAVE X
Medical Center =]
=
H]| i
(-4
(=}
=
w
>
<
x
=
w
w
= ks
T E
=2
£ °
2 )
> ~
i »
m
%
DICKINSON AVE
5
(=
s 32
< o
5 £ L
§ 8 et
W
DR
oo™
R\
Wwh
5
o
=
=, o® g5
= a Z2 Q0
& ) e =
> w = 3
= o x g o
o (-3 a E
» W
a a
P &
2 b
z v Q
® X 0\\0
o - B
cempLETON DR
W 20TH AVE
-
w
=
4
=2
o
2
2
=
w
~
I
o
<
w
2 o
N
e =
}96 =
% =
o
o
[=]
o
:
<
o
w
The Outlet
Shoppes
Wre ]
/Pp'?/ N
S¢
o W WAUKAU AVE t

S KOELLER ST




The full timetable below shows approximate departure times from selected bus stops. If your
bus stop is between timepoints, you can estimate what time to catch the bus by locating the

timepoints before and after your stop.

Each column shows the schedule A B C D
options at the timepoint above. Read Washburn | The Outlet | Ascension R o u t e 9
the schedule times across to the right Walmart | & 20th Shoppes | Medical
to see when the bus will arrive at other 6:15 AM 6:21 AM 6:26 AM 6:34 AM
timepoints. 6:45 AM 6:51 AM 6:56 AM 7:04 AM
715 AM 7:21 AM 7:26 AM 7:34 AM H

It is important to wait for the bus at 7:45 AM 7:51 AM 7:56 AM 8:04 AM Map & F u " TI metable
a sign location to ensure safe and 8:15 AM 8:21 AM 8:26 AM 8:34 AM
e;fec“"e iﬁ"‘é‘lce'k So:gt“ 'ofat'o?: are t 8:45AM | 851AM | 8:56AM | 9:04AM
Shown with black dots along the route 9:15AM | 921AM | 926AM | 9:34AM
on map side.

9:45 AM 9:51 AM 9:56 AM | 10:04 AM
Please arrive at TRANSIT 10:15AM | 10:21 AM | 10:26 AM | 10:34 AM

10:45AM | 10:51 AM | 10:56 AM | 11:04 AM

11:15AM | 11:21 AM | 11:26 AM | 11:34 AM A

your bus stop at
least five minutes

early. Times shown 11:45 AM | 11:51AM | 11:56 AM | 12:04 PM
are approximate 12:15 PM | 12:21 PM [ 12:26 PM | 12:34 PM
and can be affected 12:45 PM | 12:51 PM | 12:56 PM | 01:04 PM

by traffic and road 01:15PM | 121PM | 126 PM | 01:34 PM

conditions.
o o 01:45PM | 1:51PM | 1:56 PM | 02:04 PM V

For a system-wide map and further 02:15PM | 2:21 PM | 2:26 PM | 02:34 PM

user guidance, please obtain a GO 02:45PM | 2:51PM 2:56 PM | 03:04 PM

Transit Route Map & User Guide. 03:15PM | 3:21 PM 3:26 PM | 03:34 PM T RA N S I T
These maps are found on the bus and 03:45PM | 3:51PM | 3:56 PM | 04:04 PM

at other locations throughout the city. 0415 PM | 421PM | 426 PM | 04:34 PM

To request a copy, please contact GO 04:45 PM | 4:51 PM | 4:56 PM | 05:04 PM

Transit at 920.232.5340 or by email
at transit@oshkoshwi.gov.

G

05:15PM | 5:21 PM 5:26 PM | 05:34 PM
05:45PM | 5:51 PM 5:56 PM | 06:04 PM
06:15PM | 6:21 PM 6:26 PM | 06:34 PM

@T RA N S |T 06:45 PM 9-20.232.534(?

www.rideGOtransit.com

)

24

b

(€

Effective: August 5, 2024



